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Name
Steven Remaley
Kevin Waldman
Christopher Crutchman
Leah Schott
Stewart Schott
Julie Schweers
Geoffrey Ficco
David Anderson
Tim Fager
Jeff Daub
Edith Nault
Ryo Eshleman
Daniel Wright
Anna Sukay
Ron Burket
Adam van Compernolle
Kelly Gable
John Zavatchan
Brian Marks
Matt McMillan
Brian McElroy
Martin Perez
Nicholas Koch
Terri Schiffer
Sean Fox
Jake Falbo
Jill Kitch
Gabiriel Kinneer
Anthony Denunzio
Chad Harvey
Jennifer Yanni
Sarah Loughner
Jamie Angelicchio
Lori Malzich
Michael Woodhead
Anthony Kovalchick
Joseph Dalfonso
Jeffrey Bennett
Tony Chan
Deanna Newmyer
Tomothy Reza
Kristen Diehl
Laurie Laurenti
Chris Angelicchio
James McCoy
Lou Falbo
Jeff Kubula

Greensburg Half
Overall Finish List

Half Marathon

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

432
454
344
441
440
442
366
322
361
348
419
360
464
450
334
453
372
470
404
409
408
427
393
439
370
362
392
391
355
382
466
402
323
477
463
473
347
330
338
420
434
357
229
324
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363
396
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Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
50-54
Top Fin
25-29
35-39
35-39
45-49
Top Fin
20-24
45-49
40-44
55-59
30-34
30-34
35-39
40-44
25-29
40-44
45-49
35-39
40-44
25-29
30-34
40-44
35-39
35-39
40-44
45-49
20-24
25-29
40-44
50-54
35-39
25-29
40-44
55-59
25-29
45-49
35-39
40-44
35-39
30-34
50-54
50-54

Time
1:18:40.3
1:19:02.7
1:32:53.2
1:33:29.4
1:34:28.6
1:35:15.9
1:37:17.0
1:37:25.4
1:39:26.8
1:39:46.0
1:40:13.1
1:40:21.1
1:41:21.0
1:41:45.2
1:42:19.2
1:42:30.5
1:43:08.5
1:43:25.2
1:43:34.2
1:44:33.4
1:45:25.9
1:46:25.5
1:47:07.4
1:48:06.2
1:48:25.8
1:48:51.0
1:49:33.1
1:49:54.3
1:50:05.5
1:50:07.1
1:50:42.2
1:50:58.9
1:51:11.2
1:52:55.0
1:53:11.0
1:53:20.6
1:53:48.3
1:53:59.9
1:54:03.4
1:55:00.2
1:55:09.4
1:55:16.6
1:55:34.4
1:56:17.2
1:56:59.8
1:57:00.3
1:57:55.0
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Pace

6:00/M
6:02/M
7:05/M
7:08/M
7:13/IM
7:16/M
7:26/M
7:26/M
7:35/M
7:37IM
7:39/M
7:40/M
7:44IM
7:46/M
7:49/M
7:49/M
7:52/IM
7:54/M
7:54/M
7:59/M
8:03/M
8:07/M
8:11/M
8:15/M
8:17/M
8:19/M
8:22/M
8:23/M
8:24/M
8:24/M
8:27/M
8:28/M
8:29/M
8:37/M
8:38/M
8:39/M
8:41/M
8:42/M
8:42/M
8:47/IM
8:47/IM
8:48/M
8:49/M
8:53/M
8:56/M
8:56/M
9:00/M
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Overall
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Name
Alex Hamborsky
Greg Hamborsky
Steven Ciez
David Erfley
Kristina Zack
Ronald Nolf
Jason Frampton
Lori Malzich
Lynda Mayes
Robin White
Pamela Carmichael
Joell Clark
Jon Wright
Virginia Tuscano
Nicole Smith
Heather Wojciechowicz
Greg Felbaum
Sean Gill
Craig Kaplon
Robert Morris
Lynn Armbrust
Hillary Sandzimier
Annmarie Queale
Albert Whipkey
Holly Novacek
Marie DeForest
Cara Petonic
Jessica Flack
Marlo Ayres
Valerie McNelis
Jessica Fordyce
Lauren Yates
Megan Erfley
Roxanne Alsbury
Michelle Cicco
Randy Huston
Courtney DeFilippo
mitzy myers
Sandi Smith
Jeremy Wallace
Alexanna Kubler
Derek Ferrier
Jeff Wareham
Dannielle Parsons
Justin Kovacs
Amelia Staub
Robin Halfhill

Greensburg Half
Overall Finish List

Half Marathon

City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
377 22 M 1 20-24
378 45 M 5 45-49
341 22 M 2 20-24
358 28 M 5 25-29
469 40 F 6 40-44
421 48 M 6 45-49
371 33 M 4 30-34
476 42 F 7 40-44
406 43 F 8 40-44
460 32 F 2 30-34
337 31 F 3 30-34
342 36 F 2 35-39
465 37 M 9 35-39
452 56 F 1 55-59
447 34 F 4 30-34
462 36 F 3 35-39
364 42 M 5 40-44
374 42 M 6 40-44
386 30 M 5 30-34
475 63 M 1 60-64
325 43 F 9 40-44
438 26 F 3 25-29
431 23 F 3 20-24
459 54 M 5 50-54
422 23 F 4 20-24
352 32 F 5 30-34
428 30 F 6 30-34
368 35 F 4 35-39
326 39 M 10 35-39
410 44 F 10 40-44
369 30 F 7 30-34
468 23 F 5 20-24
359 27 F 4 25-29
321 34 F 8 30-34
340 47 F 2 45-49
385 56 M 3 55-59
350 29 F 5 25-29
416 42 F 11 40-44
448 36 F 5 35-39
455 38 M 11 35-39
395 26 F 6 25-29
365 30 M 6 30-34
457 58 M 4 55-59
424 21 F 6 20-24
394 35 M 12 35-39
449 21 F 7 20-24
376 53 F 1 50-54
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Time
1:58:06.9
1:58:19.6
1:59:15.3
1:59:47.8
2:00:00.3
2:00:13.8
2:01:21.2
2:01:46.7
2:02:25.7
2:02:35.2
2:03:30.8
2:03:32.3
2:03:32.7
2:03:34.5
2:03:49.2
2:03:53.7
2:04:01.9
2:04:25.4
2:04:49.3
2:05:06.0
2:05:14.0
2:05:19.8
2:05:29.5
2:05:45.6
2:06:48.0
2:07:00.2
2:07:04.4
2:07:15.7
2:08:00.7
2:08:01.6
2:08:41.1
2:08:41.5
2:09:29.5
2:09:55.9
2:09:59.2
2:10:13.6
2:10:39.6
2:10:42.6
2:11:30.5
2:11:33.7
2:12:43.1
2:12:58.5
2:13:39.9
2:14:00.0
2:14:37.0
2:14:39.2
2:14:40.7
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Pace
9:01/M
9:02/M
9:06/M
9:09/M
9:10/M
9:11/M
9:16/M
9:18/M
9:21/M
9:21/M
9:26/M
9:26/M
9:26/M
9:26/M
9:27/M
9:27/M
9:28/M
9:30/M
9:32/IM
9:33/M
9:34/M
9:34/M
9:35/M
9:36/M
9:41/M
9:42/M
9:42/M
9:43/M
9:46/M
9:46/M
9:49/M
9:49/M
9:53/M
9:55/M
9:55/M
9:56/M
9:58/M
9:59/M
10:02/M
10:03/M
10:08/M
10:09/M
10:12/M
10:14/M
10:17/M
10:17/M
10:17/M



Greensburg Half

Race Date

September 19, 2015 Overall Finish List

Half Marathon

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
95 Erika DelRosso 354 32 F 9 30-34 2:15:05.1 10:19/M
96 Tom Zilli 471 42 M 7 40-44 2:16:35.7 10:26/M
97 Nicole Zilli 472 40 F 12 40-44 2:16:38.9 10:26/M
98 Megan Kilgour 390 33 F 10 30-34 2:17:01.4 10:28/M
99 Derek Pollard 429 40 M 8 40-44 2:17:17.5 10:29/M
100 Abbie Kuhn 397 35 F 6 35-39 2:18:06.1 10:33/M
101 Brandy Grabill 375 36 F 7 35-39 2:18:06.4 10:33/M
102 Deborah Sherwin 444 42 F 13 40-44 2:18:17.6 10:33/M
103 Brian Mohring 413 40 M 9 40-44 2:19:411 10:40/M
104 Kevin CRYBLSKEY 345 44 M 10 40-44 2:21:34.6 10:48/M
105 Tamara Hamilton 379 53 F 2 50-54 2:22:26.4 10:52/M
106 Allison De Santis 349 34 F 11 30-34 2:23:02.4 10:55/M
107 Melissa Capozzi 336 41 F 14 40-44 2:23:48.2 10:59/M
108 Joe Miller 411 27 M 6 25-29 2:24:10.7 11:00/M
109 Brynn Waylonis 458 25 F 7 25-29 2:25:58.4 11:09/M
110 Ronnie Holloway 384 36 M 13 35-39 2:28:11.3 11:19/M
111 Ryan Miller 412 24 M 3 20-24 2:28:56.9 11:22/M
112  Christine Finley 367 31 F 12 30-34 2:29:06.5 11:23/M
113 Sarah Manspeaker 403 36 F 8 35-39 2:32:19.3 11:38/M
114 Joshua Parry 423 30 M 7 30-34 2:33:00.1 11:41/M
115 Matt Saccone 436 30 M 8 30-34 2:33:00.6 11:41/M
116 Stephanie D'Abarno 346 35 F 9 35-39 2:33:10.0 11:42/M
117 Erica Legge 400 38 F 10 35-39 2:34:47.6 11:49/M
118 Katy Patton 425 38 F 11 35-39 2:35:26.6 11:52/M
119 Rachelle Martin 405 34 F 13 30-34 2:35:26.9 11:52/M
120 Whitney Sloggett 446 34 F 14 30-34 2:35:28.3 11:52/M
121 Jennifer Cordova-Barrera 343 32 F 15 30-34 2:38:36.7 12:06/M
122 Joe Salvatore 437 48 M 7 45-49 2:40:52.4 12:17/M
123 Tom Repak 433 47 M 8 45-49 2:41:24.4 12:19/M
124 Mike Lash 398 29 M 7 25-29 2:42:01.0 12:22/M
125 Walter DeForest 351 70 M 1 70-99 2:50:56.1 13:03/M
126 Jessica Barron 327 34 F 16 30-34 2:58:17.0 13:37/M
127 Richard Barron 328 42 M 11 40-44 2:58:17.2 13:37/M
128 Michael Yaremko 467 29 M 8 25-29 2:58:38.2 13:38/M
129 Jeffrey Morris 414 51 M 6 50-54 3:12:38.9 14:42/M
130 Grace Campbell 335 54 F 3 50-54 3:14:39.4 14:52/M
131 Christine Musuneggi 415 40 F 15 40-44 3:16:35.1 15:00/M
132 Adam Dellgross 353 37 M 14 35-39 3:16:35.5 15:00/M
133 Linda Probola 430 41 F 16 40-44 3:21:53.5 15:25/M
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Race Date Greensburg Half
September 19, 2015 Age Group Results

Half Marathon

Female Open Winners

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Leah Schott 22 441 4 1:33:29.4 7:08/M
2 Julie Schweers 30 442 6 1:35:15.9 7:16/M
3 Edith Nault 27 419 11 1:40:13.1 7:39/M
Male Open Winners
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Steven Remaley 30 432 1 1:18:40.3 6:00/M
2 Kevin Waldman 23 454 2 1:19:02.7 6:02/M
3  Christopher Crutchman 25 344 3 1:32:53.2 7:05/M

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. Gingerbread Man Running Co. www.gingerbreadmanrunning.com
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Race Date Greensburg Half
September 19, 2015 Age Group Results

Half Marathon

Female 20 to 24
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Ryo Eshleman 24 360 12 1:40:21.1 7:40/M
2 Sarah Loughner 23 402 32 1:50:58.9 8:28/M
3  Annmarie Queale 23 431 70 2:05:29.5 9:35/M
4 Holly Novacek 23 422 72 2:06:48.0 9:41/M
5 Lauren Yates 23 468 79 2:08:41.5 9:49/M
6 Dannielle Parsons 21 424 91 2:14:00.0 10:14/M
7  Amelia Staub 21 449 93 2:14:39.2 10:17/M
Male 20 to 24
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Alex Hamborsky 22 377 48 1:58:06.9 9:01/M
2  Steven Ciez 22 341 50 1:59:15.3 9:06/M
3 Ryan Miller 24 412 111 2:28:56.9  11:22/M
Female 25 to 29
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Jamie Angelicchio 25 323 33 1:51:11.2 8:29/M
2 Deanna Newmyer 29 420 40 1:55:00.2 8:47/M
3 Hillary Sandzimier 26 438 69 2:05:19.8 9:34/M
4 Megan Erfley 27 359 80 2:09:29.5 9:53/M
5  Courtney DeFilippo 29 350 84 2:10:39.6 9:58/M
6  Alexanna Kubler 26 395 88 2:12:43.1 10:08/M
7 Brynn Waylonis 25 458 109 2:25:584  11:09/M
Male 25 to 29
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Geoffrey Ficco 28 366 7 1:37:17.0 7:26/M
2 Matt McMillan 26 409 20 1:44:33.4 7:59/M
3  Sean Fox 28 370 25 1:48:25.8 8:17/M
4 Joseph Dalfonso 29 347 37 1:53:48.3 8:41/M
5 David Erfley 28 358 51 1:59:47.8 9:09/M
6  Joe Miller 27 411 108 2:24:10.7  11:00/M
7  Mike Lash 29 398 124 2:42:01.0 12:22/M
8  Michael Yaremko 29 467 128 2:58:38.2  13:38/M

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. Gingerbread Man Running Co. www.gingerbreadmanrunning.com
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Race Date
September 19, 2015

Greensburg Half
Age Group Results
Half Marathon

Female 30 to 34

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Kelly Gable 34 372 17 1:43:08.5 7:52/M
2 Robin White 32 460 57 2:02:35.2 9:21/M
3 Pamela Carmichael 31 337 58 2:03:30.8 9:26/M
4 Nicole Smith 34 447 62 2:03:49.2 9:27/M
5 Marie DeForest 32 352 73 2:07:00.2 9:42/M
6 Cara Petonic 30 428 74 2:07:04.4 9:42/M
7  Jessica Fordyce 30 369 78 2:08:41.1 9:49/M
8 Roxanne Alsbury 34 321 81 2:09:55.9 9:55/M
9 Erika DelRosso 32 354 95 2:15:05.1 10:19/M

10 Megan Kilgour 33 390 98 2:17:01.4  10:28/M
11 Allison De Santis 34 349 106 2:23:02.4  10:55/M
12 Christine Finley 31 367 112 2:29:06.5 11:23/M
13  Rachelle Martin 34 405 119 2:35:26.9  11:52/M
14 Whitney Sloggett 34 446 120 2:35:28.3  11:52/M
15  Jennifer Cordova-Barrera 32 343 121 2:38:36.7 12:06/M
16 Jessica Barron 34 327 126 2:58:17.0 13:37/M
Male 30 to 34

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Adam van Compernolle 33 453 16 1:42:30.5 7:49/M
2  Jake Falbo 30 362 26 1:48:51.0 8:19/M
3  James McCoy 34 407 45 1:56:59.8 8:56/M
4  Jason Frampton 33 371 54 2:01:21.2 9:16/M
5  Craig Kaplon 30 386 66 2:04:49.3 9:32/M
6 Derek Ferrier 30 365 89 2:12:58.5 10:09/M
7  Joshua Parry 30 423 114 2:33:00.1 11:41/M
8  Matt Saccone 30 436 115 2:33:006  11:41/M

Female 35 to 39

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Kristen Diehl 36 357 42 1:55:16.6 8:48/M
2 Joell Clark 36 342 59 2:03:32.3 9:26/M
3 Heather Wojciechowicz 36 462 63 2:03:53.7 9:27/M
4  Jessica Flack 35 368 75 2:07:15.7 9:43/M
5  Sandi Smith 36 448 86 2:11:30.5  10:02/M
6  Abbie Kuhn 35 397 100 2:18:06.1 10:33/M
7  Brandy Grabill 36 375 101 2:18:06.4  10:33/M
8  Sarah Manspeaker 36 403 113 2:32:19.3 11:38/M

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. Gingerbread Man Running Co.
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Race Date
September 19, 2015

Greensburg Half

Age Group Results

Half Marathon

Female 35 to 39

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
9 Stephanie D'Abarno 35 346 116 2:33:10.0 11:42/M
10 Erica Legge 38 400 117 2:34:476  11:49/M
11 Katy Patton 38 425 118 2:35:26.6  11:52/M
Male 35 to 39
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 David Anderson 35 322 8 1:37:25.4 7:26/M
2 Tim Fager 37 361 9 1:39:26.8 7:35/M
3 John Zavatchan 37 470 18 1:43:25.2 7:54/M
4 Nicholas Koch 35 393 23 1:47:07.4 8:11/M
5  Gabriel Kinneer 37 391 28 1:49:54.3 8:23/M
6  Anthony Denunzio 36 355 29 1:50:05.5 8:24/M
7 Anthony Kovalchick 38 473 36 1:53:20.6 8:39/M
8  Chris Angelicchio 35 324 44 1:56:17.2 8:53/M
9  Jon Wright 37 465 60 2:03:32.7 9:26/M
10 Marlo Ayres 39 326 76 2:08:00.7 9:46/M
11 Jeremy Wallace 38 455 87 2:11:33.7  10:03/M
12 Justin Kovacs 35 394 92 2:14:37.0 10:17/M
13  Ronnie Holloway 36 384 110 2:28:11.3  11:19/M
14  Adam Dellgross 37 353 132 3:16:35.,5  15:00/M
Female 40 to 44
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Anna Sukay 44 450 14 1:41:45.2 7:46/M
2 Terri Schiffer 41 439 24 1:48:06.2 8:15/M
3 Jill Kitch 43 392 27 1:49:33.1 8:22/M
4 Lori Malzich 42 477 34 1:52:55.0 8:37/M
5 Laurie Laurenti 44 229 43 1:55:34.4 8:49/M
6  Kiristina Zack 40 469 52 2:00:00.3 9:10/M
7  Lori Malzich 42 476 55 2:01:46.7 9:18/M
8 Lynda Mayes 43 406 56 2:02:25.7 9:21/M
9 Lynn Armbrust 43 325 68 2:05:14.0 9:34/M
10  Valerie McNelis 44 410 77 2:08:01.6 9:46/M
11 mitzy myers 42 416 85 2:10:42.6 9:59/M
12 Nicole Zilli 40 472 97 2:16:38.9  10:26/M
13  Deborah Sherwin 42 444 102 2:18:17.6  10:33/M
14 Melissa Capozzi 41 336 107 2:23:48.2  10:59/M
15  Christine Musuneggi 40 415 131 3:16:35.1 15:00/M
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Race Date
September 19, 2015

Greensburg Half
Age Group Results
Half Marathon

Female 40 to 44
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
16 Linda Probola 41 430 133 3:21:53.5 15:25/M
Male 40 to 44
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Brian Marks 43 404 19 1:43:34.2 7:54/M
2 Brian McElroy 43 408 21 1:45:25.9 8:03/M
3 Chad Harvey 41 382 30 1:50:07.1 8:24/M
4  Jeffrey Bennett 41 330 38 1:53:59.9 8:42/M
5  Greg Felbaum 42 364 64 2:04:01.9 9:28/M
6 Sean Gill 42 374 65 2:04:25.4 9:30/M
7  Tom Zilli 42 471 96 2:16:35.7 10:26/M
8 Derek Pollard 40 429 99 2:17:17.5 10:29/M
9 Brian Mohring 40 413 103 2:19:411 10:40/M
10 Kevin CRYBLSKEY 44 345 104 2:21:34.6 10:48/M
11 Richard Barron 42 328 127 2:58:17.2 13:37/M
Female 45 to 49
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Jennifer Yanni 45 466 31 1:50:42.2 8:27/M
2 Michelle Cicco 47 340 82 2:09:59.2 9:55/M
Male 45 to 49
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Jeff Daub 48 348 10 1:39:46.0 7:37/M
2 Daniel Wright 46 464 13 1:41:21.0 7:44/M
3 Martin Perez 46 427 22 1:46:25.5 8:07/M
4  Tomothy Reza 49 434 41 1:55:09.4 8:47/M
5  Greg Hamborsky 45 378 49 1:58:19.6 9:02/M
6 Ronald Nolf 48 421 53 2:00:13.8 9:11/M
7  Joe Salvatore 48 437 122 2:40:52.4 12:17/M
8  Tom Repak 47 433 123 2:41:244  12:19/M
Female 50 to 54
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. Gingerbread Man Running Co.
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Race Date
September 19, 2015

Greensburg Half
Age Group Results
Half Marathon

Female 50 to 54

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Robin Halfhill 53 376 94 2:14:40.7 10:17/M
2 Tamara Hamilton 53 379 105 2:22:26.4 10:52/M
3  Grace Campbell 54 335 130 3:14:39.4  14:52/M
Male 50 to 54
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Stewart Schott 52 440 5 1:34:28.6 7:13/M
2 Michael Woodhead 52 463 35 1:53:11.0 8:38/M
3 Lou Falbo 52 363 46 1:57:00.3 8:56/M
4 Jeff Kubula 53 396 47 1:57:55.0 9:00/M
5  Albert Whipkey 54 459 71 2:05:45.6 9:36/M
6  Jeffrey Morris 51 414 129 3:12:38.9  14:42/M
Female 55 to 59
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Virginia Tuscano 56 452 61 2:03:34.5 9:26/M
Male 55 to 59
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Ron Burket 55 334 15 1:42:19.2 7:49/M
2  Tony Chan 56 338 39 1:54:03.4 8:42/M
3 Randy Huston 56 385 83 2:10:13.6 9:56/M
4 Jeff Wareham 58 457 90 2:13:39.9 10:12/M
Male 60 to 64
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Robert Morris 63 475 67 2:05:06.0 9:33/M
Male 70 and Over
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Walter DeForest 70 351 125 2:50:56.1 13:03/M

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. Gingerbread Man Running Co.
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Race Date
September 19, 2015

Overall
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Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Name
Mark Sekerak
Kim Seidel
Robert Tinsley
Todd Brown
Shawn Timblin
Harry Murtha
Sylvain Shimamana
Tony Garaventa
Eric Morgan
Dave McSherry
Alisha Slusher
Sandra Beal
Selestine Shimamana
Carol Tinsley
Marina Scaffardi
Sarah Hoffman
Mercedes Sanchez
Bob Sherwin
Mike Charley
Cheri Alberts
Sydney Birchard
Randy Miller
Elise Lampl
Krista Boyer
Kellie Cervini
Rechelle Kennedy
Miranda Stambaugh
Jennifer Santavy
Michelle Dean
Emily Shaffer
Karlyn Matija
Rebecca Huges
Jessica Larson
Sheri Zimmerman
Jennifer Gill
Ann Shipley
Jenelle Boyle
Stephen Ten Eyck
Timothy Patterson
Elizabeth Leber
Renee Sobota
Brenda Valenta
Shannon Kocian
Alicia Fritz
Mary Joe DePalma
Ben Huber
Lisa Fornal

Greensburg Half
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

10K
302 38
301 29
317 38
267 47
315 37
205 48
306 37
275 55
294 39
291 60
308 27
260 46
305 35
316 36
300 23
383 40
208 37
304 46
269 34
259 48
264 9
293 32
285 34
265 35
268 40
280 32
310 28
299 28
270 27
303 27
290 35
279 37
286 39
320 43
276 39
307 37
266 36
312 32
297 50
287 23
309 41
318 41
284 37
274 32
2711 54
278 35
273 45
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Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
Top Fin
Top Fin
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99

Time
43:41.9
45:30.1
47:17.8
47:37.0
50:42.9
52:25.9
52:58.6
53:03.1
53:59.1
54:28.1
55:11.6
56:27.5
56:36.1
56:37.2
56:51.7
57:16.5
57:24.2
57:30.3
58:00.5
58:25.7
58:57.8

1:00:26.8
1:00:35.8
1:01:23.3
1:01:27.8
1:01:46.8
1:03:26.9
1:03:29.7
1:03:38.2
1:04:35.6
1:04:52.2
1:05:54.6
1:06:23.5
1:07:18.7
1:07:18.9
1:07:43.7
1:09:01.7
1:09:02.2
1:10:29.8
1:10:29.8
1:11:06.7
1:11:23.0
1:11:34.7
1:13:57.2
1:14:07.7
1:15:23.2
1:16:22.6

09/19/2015 03:02:55

Pace
7:03/M
7:20/M
7:38/M
7:41/M
8:11/M
8:27/M
8:33/M
8:33/M
8:42/M
8:47/M
8:54/M
9:06/M
9:08/M
9:08/M
9:10/M
9:14/M
9:15/M
9:16/M
9:21/M
9:25/M
9:30/M
9:45/M
9:46/M
9:54/M
9:55/M
9:58/M
10:14/M
10:14/M
10:16/M
10:25/M
10:28/M
10:38/M
10:42/M
10:51/M
10:51/M
10:55/M
11:08/M
11:08/M
11:22/M
11:22/M
11:28/M
11:31/M
11:33/M
11:56/M
11:57/M
12:10/M
12:19/M



Greensburg Half

Race Date
September 19, 2015 Overall Finish List
10K
Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
48 Nicole Wolfe 319 45 F 30 1-99 1:16:28.9 12:20/M
49 Toni Bigelow 261 36 F 31 1-99 1:17:39.2 12:31/M
50 Andy Harvilla 277 29 M 13 1-99 1:18:52.0 12:43/M
51 Karissa Kilgore 281 30 F 32 1-99 1:18:52.6 12:43/M
52 Marcella Biller 262 45 F 33 1-99 1:20:05.7 12:55/M
53 Anglelina Bionic 263 35 F 34 1-99 1:21:31.2 13:09/M
54 Alexandria Fashion 272 26 F 35 1-99 1:21:31.8 13:09/M
55 lan Koberlein 283 13 M 14 1-99 1:24:08.0 13:34/M
56 Corby Koberlein 282 39 F 36 1-99 1:24:14.4 13:35/M
57 Brett Naponic 296 48 M 15 1-99 2:04:48.0 20:08/M

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 2 09/19/2015 03:02:55



Race Date
September 19, 2015

Overall
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
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21
22
23
24
25
26

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Name
Andrew Cramer
Deidra Keremes
Miles Jr Brkovich
David Keremes
Jeffery McDowell
Miles Sr Brkovich
Tawyna Swanson
Mary Smetak
Ryan Schrock
Danielle Eicher
Jessica Swords
Christine Jeffcoat
Luke Mulhollem
Calvin Funnell
Nicholas Swanson
Holly Zemba
Matthew Benzio
Christine Knable
Katie Wallace
Alissa Russell
Amy Legg
Jen Funnell
Megan Craig
Emilee Ravotti
Michael O'Donnell
Christopher Musuneggi

Greensburg Half
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K
234 22
240 27
232 21
241 28
245 42
231 54
254 32
253 52
252 24
236 33
256 34
239 39
246 30
238 12
2556 42
258 41
230 33
242 27
257 29
251 38
243 42
237 40
233 32
249 24
248 29
247 39
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Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
1-99
1-99
Top Fin
Top Fin
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99

=
3
o

17:32.2
23:28.8
23:33.3
25:00.5
25:51.4
26:43.3
27:49.0
29:24.2
30:16.7
30:33.8
30:34.9
31:02.0
31:04.3
32:13.5
32:58.0
34:32.2
34:34.1
35:45.3
36:43.2
38:28.7
38:44.0
39:30.7
39:59.0
45:36.6
51:37.7
59:39.5

09/19/2015 03:03:13

Pace
5:39/M
7:34/IM
7:36/M
8:04/M
8:20/M
8:37/M
8:58/M
9:29/M
9:46/M
9:51/M
9:52/M
10:01/M
10:01/M
10:24/M
10:38/M
11:08/M
11:09/M
11:32/M
11:51/M
12:25/M
12:30/M
12:45/M
12:54/M
14:43/M
16:39/M
19:15/M



